Cameron Watts

From: Cameron Watts

Sent: Tuesday, 15 August 2023 4:47 PM

Subject: FW: 2023 Presentation and Trophy needs discounted by SMJFL Partner Recognition

ID

From: Cameron Watts

Sent: Tuesday, August 8, 2023 5:20 PM

To: Secretaries

Subject: 2023 Presentation and Trophy needs discounted by SMJFL Partner Recognition ID

Hi Secretaries,

Hope you have had a good day! It is that time of year where I personally am starting to order and think about our end of season events and trophy requirements!

There are a lot of trophies/medals needed from Finals to Presentation Nights, to AGMs etc. so I have



begun this process with our Partners at Recognition-ID. We are in partnership for the next 2 seasons and had a great first year in partnership in 2022.

In addition to being one of the largest trophy suppliers in Australia, Recognition ID also offers many forms of inhouse decoration which include engraving, sublimation, sandblasting, laser engraving, UV printing, vinyl printing and pad printing.

Below are some images of trophies and medals that

Recognition ID produced for us in 2022.

As a sponsor of the SMJFL, Recognition ID are offering a 10% discount for all new customers for their AFL trophies and medals.



For more information about Recognition ID's trophy offerings, please view their website:

https://www.trophycompany.com.au/

They have also just launched their new custom clothing website, which you can view here:

https://www.clothingcompany.com.au/sports/afl/

If you have any queries about this sponsorship, feel free to email me but please consider them for your 2023 Presentation Days if you don't already have plans or a provider!

Kind Regards,

CAMERON WATTS – GENERAL MANAGER – MEMBER & BUSINESS SERVICES

P: 03 8594 0290 | M: 0414 622 648| E: business@smjfl.com.au

Community Wing – RSEA Park

32-60 Linton Street, Moorabbin VIC 3189 | PO Box 3, Moorabbin VIC 3189

SMJFL is a COVID-Safe workplace.

Please make an appointment prior to visiting RSEA Park.

Please sign in via the QR code when visiting RSEA Park and follow COVID-Safety hygiene-protocols.



The SMJFL acknowledges the traditional owners of country throughout Australia and their continuing connection to land, sea and community. We pay our respects to them and their cultures; and to elders both past and present. This email (including any attachments) is confidential and the views expressed in this email message are the personal opinions of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the SMJFL. The entire risk arising out of the use of this email remains with the recipient.